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Österreichischen Staats- und Jugendmeisterschaften 2025
Linz, 31.5. - 1.6.2025

Event 3 Women, 50m Apnea Open
31.05.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

ÖSTM - AG: "A"

1. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 18.94
2. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 19.02
3. WOJNAR, Julia 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.36
4. KABINGER, Louise 10 Finswimming Speedfish 21.07
5. ADHAM, Emma 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.20
6. MAIER, Katharina 00 Dynamo 21.27
7. BADARNEH, Jood 13 Finswimming Speedfish 21.81
8. YURDAKUL, Kayra 10 Dynamo 21.87
9. KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 Finswimming Speedfish 22.03

10. HOFFMANN, Klarissa 06 Dynamo 23.05
11. KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 Finswimming Speedfish 23.09
12. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Finswimming Speedfish 24.45
13. SOMMAVILLA, Mia 10 1. Linzer TC 27.50

DSQ POETZL, Lara 03 1. Linzer TC 22.68
AI01 - Face over the water surface (Time: 9:46)

ÖJM - AG: "B"

1. WOJNAR, Julia 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.36
2. KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 Finswimming Speedfish 23.09

ÖJM - AG: "C"

1. KABINGER, Louise 10 Finswimming Speedfish 21.07
2. ADHAM, Emma 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.20
3. YURDAKUL, Kayra 10 Dynamo 21.87
4. KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 Finswimming Speedfish 22.03
5. SOMMAVILLA, Mia 10 1. Linzer TC 27.50

ÖJM - AG: "D"

1. BADARNEH, Jood 13 Finswimming Speedfish 21.81
2. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Finswimming Speedfish 24.45

International

1. CAVUZIC, Anita 95 RK Geronimo 18.47
2. PUSTAHIJA, Barbara 01 RK Geronimo 18.54
3. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 18.94
4. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 19.02
5. WOJNAR, Julia 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.36
6. RACKOVA, Eliska 10 UHLOMOST- sport 21.02
7. KABINGER, Louise 10 Finswimming Speedfish 21.07
8. ADHAM, Emma 11 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.20
9. MAIER, Katharina 00 Dynamo 21.27

10. BADARNEH, Jood 13 Finswimming Speedfish 21.81
11. YURDAKUL, Kayra 10 Dynamo 21.87
12. KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 Finswimming Speedfish 22.03
13. HOFFMANN, Klarissa 06 Dynamo 23.05
14. KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 Finswimming Speedfish 23.09
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Österreichischen Staats- und Jugendmeisterschaften 2025
Linz, 31.5. - 1.6.2025

Event 3, Women, 50m Apnea, International

Rank YB Time Pts

15. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Finswimming Speedfish 24.45
16. MIKINAC, Rita 12 DC Soderica 24.93
17. SOMMAVILLA, Mia 10 1. Linzer TC 27.50

DSQ POETZL, Lara 03 1. Linzer TC 22.68
AI01 - Face over the water surface (Time: 9:46)
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